25301 COMMERCENTRE DRIVE     LAKE FOREST, CA 92630     949.830.1350     888.882.1350     FAX 949.830.3390
®
AL-18-GAS SERIES
TIKI TORCH
121611AL-18-LG-GAS Cut Sheet
AL-18LG-P-HH-CAR
AL-18LG-P-HH-CARAL-18LG-P-COP
®

FINISH:  Unfinished copper
Optional finishes available in Acid Rust (-CAR), Acid Verde (-CAV), Black Acid Treatment (-BAT)
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION 	 			   SHIP  WEIGHT
AL-18-LGNG-COP	 Large Copper Natural Gas Fed Tiki Torch			   5.0 lbs.
AL-18-LGP-COP	 Large Copper Propane Fed Tiki Torch			   5.0 lbs.
AL-18-LGNGHH-COP	 Large Hammered Copper Natural Gas Fed Tiki Torch		  5.0 lbs.
AL-18-LGPHH-COP	 Large Hammered Copper Propane Fed Tiki Torch		  5.0 lbs.
Optional Natural Bamboo Sheath Available Add (-NBS) To Catalog Number
Terra
Cotta
-TRC